Delivering April 2021
25 SKUs
2 Quilt Backs
This presentation is a fair representation of design, scale and color of each fabric. The final fabrics may have very minimal changes.
The Red Queen  PWTP160.WONDERBaby Buds
PWTP167.WONDER
Sea of Tears  PWTP162.WONDER Tea Time  PWTP163.WONDER
PWTP118.PEONY PWTP150.FLAMINGO PWTP149.SNAPDRAGONPWTP069.PEONY PWTP118.POPPY PWTP069.POPPY PWTP148.AGATE

For kitting please refer to the final pattern. It is recommended you make a quilt top prior to kitting.
Checkmate Quilt - Fat Quarter Friendly
Checkmate Quilt Ordering Guide
SKU Yards Meters 12 kits 24 Kits SKU Yards Meters 12 kits 24 Kits
PWTP160.DAYDREAM** 9" x WOF 22.86cm x 111.76cm 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP150.FIREFISH FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP160.WONDER** 9" x WOF 22.86cm x 111.76cm 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP148.AMBER FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP159.DAYDREAM** 9" x WOF 22.86cm x 111.76cm 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP167.DAYDREAM FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP159.SUGAR** 9" x WOF 22.86cm x 111.76cm 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP150.PEACHBLOSSOM FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP159.WONDER** 9" x WOF 22.86cm x 111.76cm 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP168.DAYDREAM FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP164.WONDER FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP149.DAISY FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP161.WONDER FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP149.TIGERLILY FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP149.SNAPDRAGON FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP148.AGATE FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP165.DAYDREAM FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP151.SHELL FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP166.WONDER FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP149.SPRING FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP161.DAYDREAM FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP133.MINT FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP161.SUGAR FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP150.THISTLE FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP162.DAYDREAM FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP149.PEONY FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP069.MARIG FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP148.AQUAMARINE FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP118.BEGON FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP148.CITRINE FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP166.DAYDREAM FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP150.CHAMELEON FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP118.PEONY FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP165.WONDER FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP118.IRISX FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP167.SUGAR 7/8 yard 0.80m 1 bolt 2 bolts
PWTP163.WONDER FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP162.WONDER 7/8 yard 0.80m 1 bolt 2 bolts
PWTP149.AZALEA FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP168.WONDER 7/8 yard 0.80m 1 bolt 2 bolts
PWTP166.BEWILDER FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP133.COTTONCANDY 7/8 yard 0.80m 1 bolt 2 bolts
PWTP164.DAYDREAM FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt CSFSESS.CAJUN 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP118.MARIG FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt CSFSESS.SWEET Fat Eighth 50cm x 55cm 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP167.WONDER* FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP167.WONDER* 3/4 yard 0.69m 1 bolt 2 bolts
108” Backing Fabric Option - 12 Yard Bolts
QBTP006.WONDER 2 5/8 yards 2.40m 3 bolts 6 bolts
* Indicates Binding Fabric. PWTO167.WONDER is listed twice. Once as a fat quarter for the quilt center and second as yardage for the binding.
** 9” x WOF cut exactly half way between the heads. See diagram below. There will be heads left over.

For kitting please refer to the final pattern. It is recommended you make a quilt top prior to kitting.
Queen of Hearts Quilt - Fat Quarter Friendly
Queen of Hearts Quilt Ordering Guide
SKU Yards Meters 12 kits 24 Kits SKU Yards Meters 12 kits 24 Kits
PWTP160.DAYDREAM** 9" x WOF 22.86cm x 111.76cm 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP166.DAYDREAM FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP160.WONDER** 9" x WOF 22.86cm x 111.76cm 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP165.WONDER FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP159.DAYDREAM** 9" x WOF 22.86cm x 111.76cm 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP163.SUGAR FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP159.SUGAR** 9" x WOF 22.86cm x 111.76cm 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP161.WONDER FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP159.WONDER** 9" x WOF 22.86cm x 111.76cm 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP163.WONDER FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP162.DAYDREAM Fat Eighth 50cm x 55cm 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP166.BEWILDER FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP167.DAYDREAM Fat Eighth 50cm x 55cm 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP163.DAYDREAM FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP168.WONDER Fat Eighth 50cm x 55cm 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP165.DAYDREAM FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP164.WONDER Fat Eighth 50cm x 55cm 1 bolt 1 bolt CSFSESS.DIVAX 5/8 yard 0.57m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP166.WONDER Fat Eighth 50cm x 55cm 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP161.DAYDREAM 2 yards    1.83m 2 bolts 4 bolts
PWTP167.WONDER Fat Eighth 50cm x 55cm 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP167.SUGAR 5/8 yard 0.57m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP162.WONDER Fat Eighth 50cm x 55cm 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP118.IRISX 3/4 yard 0.69m 1 bolt 2 bolts
PWTP168.DAYDREAM Fat Eighth 50cm x 55cm 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP133.MINT 7/8 yard 0.80m 1 bolt 2 bolts
PWTP164.DAYDREAM Fat Eighth 50cm x 55cm 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP149.TIGERLILY 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP161.SUGAR FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP069.IRISX* 5/8 yard 0.57m 1 bolt 1 bolt
108” Backing Fabric Option - 12 Yard Bolts
QBTP006.DAYDREAM 2 1/4 yards 2.06m 3 bolts 5 bolts
* Indicates Binding Fabric.
** 9” x WOF cut exactly half way between the heads. See diagram below. There will be heads left over.
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd Bolts unless otherwise indicated.
Backing fabric is on12 yard bolts
Designed by Tula Pink
Finished Size: 70” (1.77m) Square
Technique: Fussy Cutting & Piecing
Pattern available at freespiritfabrics.com - April 2021
PWTP160.DAYDREAM** PWTP159.DAYDREAM**
This presentation is a fair representation of design, scale and color of each fabric. The final fabrics may have very minimal changes.
Yardage amounts above are estimates to buy against, not kit against.
For kitting please refer to the final pattern. It is recommended you make a quilt top prior to kitting.
Suit Yourself Quilt - Fat Quarter Friendly
Designed by Stacey Day
Finished Size: 62” x 76” (1.57m x 1.93m)
Technique: Pieced
Pattern available at freespiritfabrics.com - April 2021
Suit Yourself Quilt Ordering Guide
SKU Yards Meters 12 kits 24 Kits SKU Yards Meters 12 kits 24 Kits
PWTP133.MINT 2 1/4 yards 2.06m 2 bolts 4 bolts PWTP159.SUGAR FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP157.PAPER 1 1/4 yards 1.14m 1 bolt 2 bolts PWTP161.SUGAR FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP168.WONDER 1 1/3 yards 1.22m 2 bolts 3 bolts PWTP166.BEWILDER FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP118.PEONY 5/8 yard 0.57m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP159.DAYDREAM FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP069.PEONY* 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP161.WONDER FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP160.WONDER FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP166.DAYDREAM FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP161.DAYDREAM FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP163.DAYDREAM FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP167.WONDER FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP165.DAYDREAM FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP163.WONDER FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP164.DAYDREAM FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP166.WONDER FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP162.DAYDREAM FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP159.WONDER FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP167.DAYDREAM FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP164.WONDER 1/3 yard 0.30m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP168.DAYDREAM FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP160.DAYDREAM FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
108” Backing Fabric Option - 12 Yard Bolts
QBTP006.WONDER 2 yards 1.83m 2 bolts 4 bolts
* Indicates Binding Fabric
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd Bolts unless otherwise indicated.
Backing fabric is on12 yard bolts
Customer Service 866-907-3305 (US & CANADA ONLY)  •  www.freespiritfabrics.com
Yardage amounts above are estimates to buy against, not kit against.
For kitting please refer to the final pattern. It is recommended you make a quilt top prior to kitting.
Pawn to Queen Quilt - Fat Quarter Friendly
Pawn to Queen Quilt Ordering Guide
SKU Yards Meters 12 kits 24 Kits SKU Yards Meters 12 kits 24 Kits
PWTP160.WONDER 3/4 yards 0.69m 1 bolt 2 bolts PWTP161.WONDER FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP160.DAYDREAM 3/4 yards 0.69m 1 bolt 2 bolts PWTP166.BEWILDER FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP159.WONDER 3/4 yards 0.69m 1 bolt 2 bolts PWTP163.DAYDREAM FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP159.DAYDREAM 3/4 yards 0.69m 1 bolt 2 bolts PWTP166.DAYDREAM FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP161.DAYDREAM FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP168.DAYDREAM FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP167.WONDER FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP167.DAYDREAM FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP166.WONDER FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP162.DAYDREAM FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP163.WONDER FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP164.DAYDREAM FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP164.WONDER FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP165.DAYDREAM FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP159.SUGAR FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP168.WONDER FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP161.SUGAR FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP157.INK 2 1/2 yards 2.29m 2 bolts 4 bolts
PWTP162.WONDER FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP069.IRIS*
2 1/2 yards 2.29m 2 bolts 4 bolts
PWTP165.WONDER FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
108” Backing Fabric Option - 12 Yard Bolts
QBTP006.WONDER 2 yards 1.83m 2 bolts 4 bolts
* Indicates Binding Fabric. Binding cut on bias.
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd Bolts unless otherwise indicated.
Backing fabric is on12 yard bolts
Designed by Stacey Day
Finished Size: 62” x 72” (1.57m x 1.82m)
Technique: Pieced
Pattern available at freespiritfabrics.com - April 2021
3/4 yards 0.69m 1 bolt 2 bolts
PWTP168.WONDER
This presentation is a fair representation of design, scale and color of each fabric. The final fabrics may have very minimal changes.
Yardage amounts above are estimates to buy against, not kit against.
For kitting please refer to the final pattern. It is recommended you make a quilt top prior to kitting.
The Hatter Quilt - Fat Quarter Friendly
Designed by Stacey Day
Finished Size: 60” x 72” (1.52m x 1.82m)
Technique: Pieced
Pattern available at freespiritfabrics.com - April 2021
The Hatter Quilt Ordering Guide
SKU Yards Meters 12 kits 24 Kits SKU Yards Meters 12 kits 24 Kits
PWTP160.WONDER FQ 0.45m x .053m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP165.WONDER FQ 0.45m x .053m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP161.DAYDREAM FQ 0.45m x .053m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP159.DAYDREAM FQ 0.45m x .053m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP160.DAYDREAM FQ 0.45m x .053m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP162.WONDER FQ 0.45m x .053m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP166.WONDER FQ 0.45m x .053m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP151.PEACOCK FQ 0.45m x .053m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP159.WONDER FQ 0.45m x .053m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP166.DAYDREAM FQ 0.45m x .053m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP118.POPPY FQ 0.45m x .053m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP164.DAYDREAM FQ 0.45m x .053m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP163.WONDER FQ 0.45m x .053m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP167.DAYDREAM FQ 0.45m x .053m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP159.SUGAR FQ 0.45m x .053m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP118.PETUNIA FQ 0.45m x .053m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP167.SUGAR FQ 0.45m x .053m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP165.DAYDREAM FQ 0.45m x .053m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP161.SUGAR FQ 0.45m x .053m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP148.AMETHYST FQ 0.45m x .053m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP167.WONDER FQ 0.45m x .053m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP162.DAYDREAM FQ 0.45m x .053m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP148.AMBER FQ 0.45m x .053m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP168.DAYDREAM FQ 0.45m x .053m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP164.WONDER FQ 0.45m x .053m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP157.INK 2/3 yard 0.61m 1 bolt 2 bolts
PWTP163.SUGAR FQ 0.45m x .053m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP157.PAPER 1 1/2 yards 1.37m 2 bolts 3 bolts
PWTP166.BEWILDER FQ 0.45m x .053m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP069.PAPER 2 1/4 yards 2.06m 2 bolts 4 bolts
PWTP149.SPRING FQ 0.45m x .053m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP118.IRIS* 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP168.WONDER FQ 0.45m x .053m 1 bolt 1 bolt
108” Backing Fabric Option - 12 Yard Bolts
QBTP006.DAYDREAM 2 yards 1.83m 2 bolts 4 bolts
* Indicates Binding Fabric.
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd Bolts unless otherwise indicated.
Backing fabric is on12 yard bolts
This presentation is a fair representation of design, scale and color of each fabric. The final fabrics may have very minimal changes.
Yardage amounts above are estimates to buy against, not kit against.
For kitting please refer to the final pattern. It is recommended you make a quilt top prior to kitting.
Designed by Stacey Day
Finished Size: 74” x 86” (1.87m x 2.18m)
Technique: Pieced
Pattern available at freespiritfabrics.com - April 2021
Cheshire Cat Quilt - Fat Quarter Friendly
Flake Background Colorway Diva Background Colorway
Cheshire Cat Quilt Ordering Guide
Complete Ordering Guide Below - Different Background for Flake or Diva Colorways
SKU Yards Meters 12 kits 24 Kits SKU Yards Meters 12 kits 24 Kits
PWTP160.WONDER FQ 0.45m x .053m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP149.SNAPDRAGON Fat Eighth 50cm x 55cm 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP167.WONDER FQ 0.45m x .053m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP069.PEONY Fat Eighth 50cm x 55cm 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP159.WONDER FQ 0.45m x .053m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP148.AGATE Fat Eighth 50cm x 55cm 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP163.WONDER FQ 0.45m x .053m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP150.FLAMINGO Fat Eighth 50cm x 55cm 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP166.WONDER FQ 0.45m x .053m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP069.BEGONIA Fat Eighth 50cm x 55cm 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP159.SUGAR FQ 0.45m x .053m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP150.PEACHBLOSSOM Fat Eighth 50cm x 55cm 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP164.WONDER FQ 0.45m x .053m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP148.AMBER Fat Eighth 50cm x 55cm 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP165.WONDER FQ 0.45m x .053m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP069.MARIGOLD Fat Eighth 50cm x 55cm 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP163.SUGAR FQ 0.45m x .053m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP133.BLUSH Fat Eighth 50cm x 55cm 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP167.SUGAR FQ 0.45m x .053m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP151.SHELL Fat Eighth 50cm x 55cm 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP168.WONDER FQ 0.45m x .053m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP149.PEONY Fat Eighth 50cm x 55cm 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP162.WONDER FQ 0.45m x .053m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP133.COTTONCANDY Fat Eighth 50cm x 55cm 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP161.WONDER FQ 0.45m x .053m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP149.SPRING Fat Eighth 50cm x 55cm 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP161.SUGAR FQ 0.45m x .053m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP150.CHAMELEON Fat Eighth 50cm x 55cm 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP166.BEWILDER FQ 0.45m x .053m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP069.ORCHID Fat Eighth 50cm x 55cm 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP159.DAYDREAM FQ 0.45m x .053m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP148.AQUAMARINE Fat Eighth 50cm x 55cm 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP163.DAYDREAM FQ 0.45m x .053m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP069.AGAVE Fat Eighth 50cm x 55cm 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP166.DAYDREAM FQ 0.45m x .053m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP133.MINT Fat Eighth 50cm x 55cm 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP165.DAYDREAM 2 1/2 yards 2.29m 2 bolts 4 bolts PWTP069.PETUNIA Fat Eighth 50cm x 55cm 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP164.DAYDREAM  3/4 yard 0.69m 1 bolt 2 bolts PWTP151.PEACOCK Fat Eighth 50cm x 55cm 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP162.DAYDREAM FQ 0.45m x .053m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP149.TIGERLILY Fat Eighth 50cm x 55cm 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP167.DAYDREAM FQ 0.45m x .053m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP148.AMETHYST Fat Eighth 50cm x 55cm 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP168.DAYDREAM FQ 0.45m x .053m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP149.AZALEA Fat Eighth 50cm x 55cm 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP160.DAYDREAM FQ 0.45m x .053m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP069.POPPY Fat Eighth 50cm x 55cm 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP161.DAYDREAM FQ 0.45m x .053m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP069.IRIS* 5/8 yard 0.57m 1 bolt 1 bolt
Background Fabric - Flake Colorway (Left)
PWTP157.PAPER 3 yards 2.74m 3 bolts 5 bolts
Background Fabric - Diva Colorway (Right)
CSFSESS.DIVA 3 yards 2.74m 3 bolts 5 bolts
108” Backing Fabric Option - 12 Yard Bolts
QBTP006.WONDER 2 yards 1.83m 2 bolts 4 bolts